
 
 

 

 
 

 

Maida Vale Masters – LiveLighter 400-800-1500m Event 
 

Saturday, 17th October, 2015 
 

Results 
 
 

 

Event 1  1500m Freestyle - Women 
 

40-44  
 1 Ware, Claire  43 Maida Vale 22:59.15  
60-64  
 1 Parsons, Eleanor  60 Stadium 22:46.29  
85-89  
 1 McGough, Glad  85 Maida Vale 56:29.00  
 
Event 1  1500m Freestyle - Men 
 

75-79  
 1 Gray, Stuart  75 Claremont 28:25.32  
 
Event 2  1500m Backstroke - Women 
 

65-69  
 1 Green, Rosemary  68 Mandurah 37:19.22  
 
Event 2  1500m Backstroke - Men 
 

70-74  
 1 Fox, Richard  72 Claremont 32:34.94  
 
Event 3  1500m Breaststroke - Women 
 

30-34  
 1 Burch, Rowena  31 Armadale 27:12.73  
70-74  
 1 Elliott, Theresa  72 Claremont 37:51.66  
 
Event 3  1500m Breaststroke - Men 
 

25-29  
 1 Curry, Nathan  29 Superfins 31:17.75  
 
Event 4  800m Freestyle - Women 
 

60-64  
 1 Bourne, Elaine  64 Maida Vale 21:21.28  
65-69  
 1 Elliott, Kate  65 Maida Vale 16:57.77  
 
Event 4  800m Freestyle - Men 
 

30-34  
 1 Bourne, Greg  32 Maida Vale 16:04.25  
 
Event 5  800m Backstroke - Women 
 

40-44  
 1 Ware, Claire  43 Maida Vale 15:16.90  
 
Event 5  800m Backstroke - Men 
 

50-54  
 1 Raynes, Steve  51 Perth City 14:04.21  

 

Event 6  800m Breaststroke - Men 
 

55-59  
 1 Roper, Garry  56 Whitford 15:00.46  
60-64  
 1 Brady, Brian  62 Maida Vale 23:17.83  
 
Event 7  800m Butterfly - Women 
 

50-54  
 1 Bird, Suzanne  53 Claremont 18:38.88  
 
Event 7  800m Butterfly - Men 
 

55-59  
 --- Senders, Graham  55 Claremont DNF  
 
Event 8  800m Individual Medley - Women 
 

50-54  
 1 Hart, Lesley  53 Maida Vale 15:16.02  
  
Event 9  400m Freestyle - Women 
 

25-29  
 1 Rizzuti, Hannah  28 Claremont 7:02.48  
   
Event 9  400m Freestyle – Men 
 

55-59  
 1 Senders, Graham  55 Claremont 6:54.54  
 
Event 11  400m Breaststroke - Women 
 

25-29  
 1 Rizzuti, Hannah  28 Claremont 7:57.60  
45-49  
 1 Trenaman, Rachel  46 Beatty Park 7:01.28  
 
Event 11  400m Breaststroke - Men 
 

70-74  
 --- Dufty, Phil  71 Maida Vale DNF  
 
Event 12  400m Butterfly - Women 
 

50-54  
 1 Hart, Lesley  53 Maida Vale 8:11.66  
 
Event 12  400m Butterfly - Men 
 

50-54  
 1 Raynes, Steve  51 Perth City 7:37.56  


